
Initial End of Subscription: New End of Subscription:

Wednesday, August 25, 2021 Monday, August 23, 2021

Saturday, August 28, 2021 Wednesday, August 25, 2021

Wednesday, September 1, 2021 Saturday, August 28, 2021

Saturday, September 4, 2021 Monday, August 30, 2021

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 Wednesday, September 1, 2021

Saturday, September 11, 2021 Saturday, September 4, 2021

Wednesday, September 15, 2021 Monday, September 6, 2021

Saturday, September 18, 2021 Wednesday, September 8, 2021

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 Saturday, September 11, 2021

Saturday, September 25, 2021 Monday, September 13, 2021

Wednesday, September 29, 2021 Wednesday, September 15, 2021

Saturday, October 2, 2021 Saturday, September 18, 2021

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 Monday, September 20, 2021

Saturday, October 9, 2021 Wednesday, September 22, 2021

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 Saturday, September 25, 2021

Saturday, October 16, 2021 Monday, September 27, 2021

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 Wednesday, September 29, 2021

Saturday, October 23, 2021 Saturday, October 2, 2021

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 Monday, October 4, 2021

Saturday, October 30, 2021 Wednesday, October 6, 2021

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 Saturday, October 9, 2021

Saturday, November 6, 2021 Monday, October 11, 2021

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Wednesday, October 13, 2021

Saturday, November 13, 2021 Saturday, October 16, 2021

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Monday, October 18, 2021

Saturday, November 20, 2021 Wednesday, October 20, 2021

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Saturday, October 23, 2021

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Monday, October 25, 2021

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Saturday, December 4, 2021 Saturday, October 30, 2021

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Monday, November 1, 2021

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Wednesday, November 3, 2021

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 Saturday, November 6, 2021

Saturday, December 18, 2021 Monday, November 8, 2021

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Wednesday, November 10, 2021

Saturday, December 25, 2021 Saturday, November 13, 2021

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 Monday, November 15, 2021

Saturday, January 1, 2022 Wednesday, November 17, 2021

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 Saturday, November 20, 2021

A subscription that was purchased for twice per week drawings and was scheduled to expire on 

the date shown on the left will now expire sooner because there are more drawings each week.

Powerball Subscription Expiration Dates



Saturday, January 8, 2022 Monday, November 22, 2021

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 Wednesday, November 24, 2021

Saturday, January 15, 2022 Saturday, November 27, 2021

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 Monday, November 29, 2021

Saturday, January 22, 2022 Wednesday, December 1, 2021

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 Saturday, December 4, 2021

Saturday, January 29, 2022 Monday, December 6, 2021

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 Wednesday, December 8, 2021

Saturday, February 5, 2022 Saturday, December 11, 2021

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 Monday, December 13, 2021

Saturday, February 12, 2022 Wednesday, December 15, 2021

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 Saturday, December 18, 2021

Saturday, February 19, 2022 Monday, December 20, 2021

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 Wednesday, December 22, 2021

Saturday, February 26, 2022 Saturday, December 25, 2021

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 Monday, December 27, 2021

Saturday, March 5, 2022 Wednesday, December 29, 2021

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 Saturday, January 1, 2022

Saturday, March 12, 2022 Monday, January 3, 2022

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 Wednesday, January 5, 2022

Saturday, March 19, 2022 Saturday, January 8, 2022

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 Monday, January 10, 2022

Saturday, March 26, 2022 Wednesday, January 12, 2022

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 Saturday, January 15, 2022

Saturday, April 2, 2022 Monday, January 17, 2022

Wednesday, April 6, 2022 Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Saturday, April 9, 2022 Saturday, January 22, 2022

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 Monday, January 24, 2022

Saturday, April 16, 2022 Wednesday, January 26, 2022

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 Saturday, January 29, 2022

Saturday, April 23, 2022 Monday, January 31, 2022

Wednesday, April 27, 2022 Wednesday, February 2, 2022

Saturday, April 30, 2022 Saturday, February 5, 2022

Wednesday, May 4, 2022 Monday, February 7, 2022

Saturday, May 7, 2022 Wednesday, February 9, 2022

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 Saturday, February 12, 2022

Saturday, May 14, 2022 Monday, February 14, 2022

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 Wednesday, February 16, 2022

Saturday, May 21, 2022 Saturday, February 19, 2022

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 Monday, February 21, 2022

Saturday, May 28, 2022 Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Wednesday, June 1, 2022 Saturday, February 26, 2022

Saturday, June 4, 2022 Monday, February 28, 2022

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 Wednesday, March 2, 2022

Saturday, June 11, 2022 Saturday, March 5, 2022

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 Monday, March 7, 2022

Saturday, June 18, 2022 Wednesday, March 9, 2022



Wednesday, June 22, 2022 Saturday, March 12, 2022

Saturday, June 25, 2022 Monday, March 14, 2022

Wednesday, June 29, 2022 Wednesday, March 16, 2022

Saturday, July 2, 2022 Saturday, March 19, 2022

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Monday, March 21, 2022

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Wednesday, March 23, 2022

Wednesday, July 13, 2022 Saturday, March 26, 2022

Saturday, July 16, 2022 Monday, March 28, 2022

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 Wednesday, March 30, 2022

Saturday, July 23, 2022 Saturday, April 2, 2022

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 Monday, April 4, 2022

Saturday, July 30, 2022 Wednesday, April 6, 2022

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Saturday, April 9, 2022

Saturday, August 6, 2022 Monday, April 11, 2022

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Saturday, August 13, 2022 Saturday, April 16, 2022

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Monday, April 18, 2022

Saturday, August 20, 2022 Wednesday, April 20, 2022

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 Saturday, April 23, 2022


